MF-LSMF Series – PTC Resettable Fuses
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT,
**H
ALO
GEN
 FR

Electrical Characteristics
Model
Vmax Imax
Ihold Itrip Resistance Max. Time
to Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Agency
Recognition
AEC-Q200
Compliantat 23 °C at 23 °C
Ohms at 23 °C at 23 °C
Watts cUL TÜV
Volts Amps Amps RMin R1Max Amps Seconds Typ. E174545 R50256634
 MF-LSMF185/33X 33 40 1.85 3.7 0.045 0.150 8.0   2.5 1.5 ✓ ✓ ✓
 MF-LSMF260X 24 40 2.60 5.2 0.020 0.075 8.0   5.0 1.5 ✓ ✓ ✓
 MF-LSMF300X   6 40 3.00 5.0 0.015 0.048 8.0 15.0 1.5 ✓ ✓
 MF-LSMF300/24X 24 40 3.00 5.2 0.015 0.075 8.0 15.0 1.5 ✓ ✓ ✓
 MF-LSMF400/12X 12 40 4.00 8.0 0.005 0.050 8.0 15.0 1.5 ✓ ✓ ✓
Environmental Characteristics
Item Condition Criteria
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C
Recommended Storage +40 °C max. / 70 % R.H. max.